U-15
U-15
u-17
U-14
U-14
u-17
U-15
U-14
U-15
U-14
U-14
U-16
U-13
u-17
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-14
u-17
U-14
U-15
u-17
U-18
U-15
U-15
u-17
U-15
U-16
U-16

2025 National Selection Event Invites

Kyla Abad

Harlow Ahlstrom
Jocelyn Alatorre
Gabriella Alcala
Gianna Alejandro
Celia Alvidrez
Marin Aman
Samantha Amparan
Ella Anderson
Riley Anderson
Paige Averitt
Caylee Barbe
Chloe Barrett
Quinlyn Bary
Madalyn Beam-Jones
Cooper Beatty
Lydia Black

Bella Blakeley
Sophia Blane
Dawson Blue

Lila Boilegh
Giavanna Bono
Ella Bower
Kaylee Bowers
Kendyl Braddick
Aynslee Bright
Anna Bristol
Mackenzie Brooks
Avyn Brower

Lila Bultrowicz

SS
C
OF
C
P
28
3B
C
28
P
OF
P
OF
P
1B
28
sS
SS
P
OF
$S
C
P
sS
C
3B
OF
P
1B
3B

Region 10
Region 10
Region 10
Region 5
Region 10
Region 5
Region 8
Region 10
Region 8
Region 10
Region 3
Region 3
Region 5
Region 2
Region 2
Region 2
Region 3
Region 6
Region 3
Region 3
Region 2
Region 1
Region 2
Region 3
Region 5
Region 3
Region 2
Region 8
Region 10
Region 2

Mililani HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier

Irvine HPP Identifier

Deer Park HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier

Deer Park HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier

Deer Park HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP ldentifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP ldentifier



U-14
U-15
U-13
U-14
U-16
U-14
U-14
U-15
U-15
U-14
u-17
u-17
u-17
U-14
U-14
U-16
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-18
U-14
U-15
U-13
U-13
U-16
U-15
U-14
U-15
U-13
U-16
u-17
U-14
U-15
U-16
U-15
U-14
U-15
U-15
U-14
U-16
U-13

Allison Burnett
Elle Burns
Mackenzie Buttles
Kynalea Cacal
Augusta Campbell
Jalayla Carlson
Kennedy Carlson
Daniela Carrillo
Claire Carver
Emree Cary
Jordan Castrellon
Gianna Catalano
Amelia Cervantes
Brooklynn Childress
Izzy Choquette
Hailey Christopherson
Reagan Christopherson
Peyton Clark
Leilani Coleman
Brenna Colleran
Faith Colligan
Brielle Collins
Micaiah Cover
Kolbie Crook
Rylee Cull

Larsen Cummings
Lily Currie
Brayden Dailey
Sophie Dannenbring
Jayden Davis
Peyton Davis
Aubrey Davis

Ellie Dawson
D’'Neya Dennis
Rachel Devenish
Amelia Devonport
Leela DiTullio
Logan Donaldson
Abigail Donofrio
Makenna Dornack
Quinn Dorr

3B
3B
SS
SS
3B
OF
3B
1B
SS

OF
SS

1B
P/1B
SS/2B
3B

2B

1B
OF

SS
2B

SS
1B
SS

OF
1B
OF

(@]

SS

2B
3B

Region 3
Region 3
Region 5
Region 10
Region 3
Region 1
Region 5
Region 10
Region 4
Region 5
Region 10
Region 10
Region 3
Region 2
Region 3
Region 5
Region 5
Region 3
Region 1
Region 3
Region 2
Region 10
Region 3
Region 3
Region 10
Region 4
Region 4
Region 7
Region 7
Region 2
Region 3
Region 10
Region 2
Region 2
Region 2
Region 3
Region 10
Region 2
Region 1
Region 8
Region 2

Woodstock HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Mililani HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier



U-14
U-15
U-14
U-14
u-17
u-17
U-14
U-16
u-17
U-15
U-15
U-16
U-14
U-18
U-13
u-17
U-14
U-15
U-16
U-14
U-15
U-16
U-15
U-16
U-15
U-14
U-14
U-15
U-15
U-14
U-14
u-17
U-15
U-13
U-13
U-15
U-14
U-16
U-14
U-15
U-14

Renee Dragseth
Laney Driskill
Rylee Dunlavy
Taylor Durham
Domiana English
Whitni Enis
Amira Evans
Avery Evans
Siena Evans
Aukalani Faoa
Sadie Fernando
Ava Flores
Rylee Fobbs
Kylie Folkwein
Logan Fong
Abigail Ford
Savannah Foulds
Lily Foulk

Cailin Fountain
Leianna Fountaine
Emma Franklin
Keira Frazier
Adelyn French
Taylor Froese

Eden Fuga-Matautia

Addison Fuster
Wren Gaines
Avery Gallardo
Kathalina Garcia
Malina Gogle
Alessandra Gomez
Isabella Gonzalez
Nicole Gooden
Taylor Goodwin
Bailey Graham
Gabby Gray

Leni Greenberg
Chyanne Gregor
Carla Gutierrez
Bailey Gutknecht
Carleigh Hamilton

SS
SS
SS
3B
OF
SS
SS

SS

OF

2B

2B

2B
OF

OF
3B
1B

C/3B

Region 10
Region 5
Region 6
Region 3
Region 5
Region 2
Region 2
Region 2
Region 2
Region 10
Region 10
Region 10
Region 4
Region 2
Region 10
Region 10
Region 10
Region 2
Region 5
Region 10
Region 4
Region 2
Region 5
Region 7
Region 10
Region 3
Region 3
Region 5
Region 5
Region 5
Region 3
Region 10
Region 3
Region 10
Region 5
Region 5
Region 10
Region 3
Region 5
Region 5
Region 2

Rocklin HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Mililani HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Mililani HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier



U-13
U-15
U-14
U-13
U-16
U-16
U-15
u-17
U-14
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-14
U-13
U-16
U-14
U-14
U-15
U-13
U-14
U-13
U-14
U-14
U-13
U-14
u-17
U-15
u-17
U-16
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-14
U-15
U-14
U-13
U-16
U-15
U-13

Reagan Harps
Kenly Harris
Marilyn Hayes
Aaliya Heinert
Mason Hembree
Mia Hemenway
Arcadia Hendry
Alyssa Hernandez
Aubrie Hernandez
MaKenna Heyden
Riley Hilliard
Reese Hilliard
Michaelee Hoge
Eva Hollis

Zoey Hood
Paisley Howell
Jamie Hunt
Ashlyn Hunt
Carsyn Hunter
Hartley Hurt
Destiny Hutchens
Arianna Jackson
Brianna Jahng
Elizabeth Janssen
Hailey Jo

Lila Johannsen
Kennedi Johenkins
Taylor Johns
Addison Johnson
Kyndall Johnson
Jayah Johnson
Ali Johnson

Jada Johnson
Danielle Jones
Kyndall Jones
Harley Juarez
Sophie Keller
Emma Knoblauch
Jackie Knol
McKinley Kolasa
Kyrie Kramer

T O T

(@@

OF

OF

2B

C/OF
SS/OF

2B/3B
1B
1B
3B
1B

2B
1B

Region 10
Region 3
Region 4
Region 2
Region 7
Region 3
Region 3
Region 10
Region 5
Region 2
Region 10
Region 10
Region 2
Region 10
Region 5
Region 4
Region 5
Region 8
Region 3
Region 3
Region 3
Region 10
Region 10
Region 5
Region 10
Region 8
Region 3
Region 10
Region 4
Region 2
Region 3
Region 5
Region 3
Region 5
Region 3
Region 5
Region 2
Region 5
Region 3
Region 3
Region 5

Rocklin HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier

Deer Park HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier



U-13  Piper Krauss P Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier

U-17  Abigail Krill SS Region 1 Gambrills HPP Identifier
U-15  Lily Kwis SS Region 1 Gambrills HPP Identifier
U-17  Ava LaBarbera SS Region 3 Orlando HPP Identifier
U-16  Scarlett LaBriola 1B Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-16  Peyton LaFramboise C Region 8 Stevens Point HPP Identifier
U-13  Reina Lascola OF Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-15  Lindy Ledden 3B Region 3 Woodstock HPP Identifier
U-15  Annalee SS Region 3 Raleigh HPP Identifier
U-16  Eliza Leicht SS Region 3 Gambrills HPP Identifier
U-14  Carmella Lewis 1B Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-15  Isabelle Lewis 2B Region 5 Dallas HPP Identifier
U-16  Anna Light 2B Region 6 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-17  Quinn Loar C Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-17  Grace Lombardi SS Region 1 Raleigh HPP Identifier
U-13  Gemma Longoria C Region 5 Deer Park HPP Identifier
U-14  Brooklyn Lonteen 2B Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-13  Jolene Lopez SS Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier
U-15  Dera Loudy 3B Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-14  Taylor Lugowski SS Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-17  Soleil Luna SS Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier
U-17  Malaya Majam-Finch P Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier
U-16  Alyssa Malvaiz OF Region 5 Dallas HPP Identifier
U-13  Giuliana Mancini 3B Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-14  Zoe' Manning P Region 1 Gambrills HPP Identifier
U-17  Jenna Mannon P Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-14  Mercedes marquez OF Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-16  Liulani Martin OF Region 10 Mililani HPP Identifier
U-13  Reese McFadden 1B Region 3 Woodstock HPP Identifier
U-14  Alexis McKinstry P Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-14  Hallie McLaren P Region 4 Deer Park HPP Identifier
U-14  Brooklyn Medhus P Region 3 Raleigh HPP Identifier
U-14  Leah Miller C Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-18  Kai Minor OF Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier
U-15  Kirsten Moon P Region 5 Dallas HPP Identifier
U-17  MacKenzie Moore OF Region 2 Gambrills HPP Identifier
U-17  Aubrey Moore SS Region 3 Deer Park HPP Identifier
U-14  Emily Morici P Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-13  Haly Morris P Region 3 Orlando HPP Identifier
U-17  Addison Moskal 3B Region 1 Ashland HPP Identifier

U-17  Alexandra Mould P Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier



U-16
U-16
U-15
U-13
U-18
U-16
U-14
U-15
U-13
U-14
U-16
U-15
U-14
U-13
U-14
u-17
U-15
U-14
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-13
U-16
u-17
U-16
U-15
U-13
U-15
U-14
U-14
U-14
U-15
U-16
U-13
U-15
u-17
U-16
U-16
U-13
U-15
U-14

Bridget Mulligan
Haylee Mullins
Aryanna Nord
Zoey Novoa

Laila Nunez
Elizabeth-Capri Olsen
Elle Osborne
Sophia Otera
Addison Ozgo

Ava Pacheco
Mackenzie Pandelo
Claire Patchen
Turner Patrick

Kyla Paul

Tess Pavlak
Sophie Payne
Hannah Shem Pearson
Camari Peek
Hatsumi Peterson
Journey Peterson calderon
Anneliesse Pettway
Jordan Phan

Kayla Phan
Azarriah Phillips
Aliandra Plimpton
Anna Plotke

Taylor Poorman
Katharine Popovski
Willa Porterfield
Sophia Poulis
Sarie Procell
Jaiden Proctor

Koa Puppe

Julia Putko

Kendall Putnal
Rhiannon Rabassi
Lily Rader

Aubrey Ragins
Violet Ramos

Ivee Rastatter
Addison Raugh

SS

SS
OF
OF

)

2B

1B

(@]

2B
OF
SS

SS
SS
1B
OF
SS
OF
3B
SS

SS
1B
1B

2B
SS
SS
2B

SS

Region 5
Region 2
Region 3
Region 10
Region 10
Region 7
Region 10
Region 10
Region 3
Region 5
Region 3
Region 3
Region 7
Region 3
Region 5
Region 2
Region 2
Region 3
Region 4
Region 5
Region 5
Region 10
Region 10
Region 2
Region 10
Region 10
Region 2
Region 10
Region 3
Region 5
Region 4
Region 10
Region 10
Region 2
Region 5
Region 1
Region 2
Region 3
Region 5
Region 2
Region 5

Dallas HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP Identifier



U-16
U-13
U-14
u-17
U-15
u-17
U-13
u-17
U-16
U-16
u-17
U-16
U-14
U-14
U-13
U-15
U-16
U-13
U-14
U-15
U-16
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-15
U-18
U-14
U-14
U-14
U-15
U-13
U-16
U-14
U-15
U-14
U-15
U-14
U-16
U-14
U-13

Lindsay Redmon
Kyleigh Reid
Adellyn Reimann
Avery Reitnour
Tenley Rendell
Joleigh Richards
Taylor Richardson
Rihanna Rinn
Julianna Rodriguez
Lauren Roehrig
Kennidie Rogers
Arrianna Romero
Blake Romero
Leandrea Ruiz
Sophia Russell
Birdie Russell
Eden Rustin
Ryanne Saldana
Ashlyn Sam
Emma Sanchez
Algjandra Santoyo
Kaylah Sato
Anela Saxton
Gracelyn Schafer
Sophia Schlader
Haley Schmitt
Cataryna Schreiber
Isla Schweers
Katelynn Serratos
Julian Severson
Anya Shah
Savannah Sharp
Sophia Sheidler
Sky Shepard
Kailani Shideler
Lila Silman
Kaylee Sitten
Maggie Slaght
Kallie Slovak
Autumn Smith
Isabella (Bella) Smith

3B
SS
2B
2B
OF

3B

3B
OF

s

OF

C/SS

CH1B

O OO0

Region 3
Region 7
Region 8
Region 1
Region 2
Region 5
Region 10
Region 5
Region 5
Region 8
Region 2
Region 10
Region 5
Region 5
Region 2
Region 3
Region 3
Region 5
Region 5
Region 10
Region 5
Region 10
Region 10
Region 6
Region 7
Region 5
Region 4
Region 3
Region 10
Region 7
Region 10
Region 4
Region 2
Region 7
Region 7
Region 5
Region 3
Region 2
Region 2
Region 7
Region 3

Raleigh HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP ldentifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Stevens Point HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Mililani HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Rocklin HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Columbia HPP Identifier
Mililani HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier



U-14  Autumn Smith P Region 7 Stevens Point HPP Identifier

U-16  Makaylee Smith 3B Region 3 Woodstock HPP Identifier
U-15  Zoe Smith 3B Region 5 Deer Park HPP Identifier
U-16  Megan Snipes 3B Region 3 Woodstock HPP Identifier
U-17  Emily Souders 1B Region 5 Dallas HPP Identifier
U-15  Savanna Sowell SS Region 3 Woodstock HPP Identifier
U-14  Brooklyn Speron C Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier

U-13  Emily Stephens C Region 2 Gamobrills HPP Identifier
U-15  Braley Stewart P/OF Region 3 Hoover HPP Identifier
U-16  Ella Still OF Region 5 Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
U-14  Jocelynn Stock P Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier

U-14  Avery Stock C Region 8 Stevens Point HPP Identifier
U-14  Sophia Stubos SS Region 6 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-13  Savannah Taffolla C Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier

U-14  Emma Taylor SS Region 2 Raleigh HPP Identifier
U-14  Charli Taylor P Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-14  Campbell Taylor 2B Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier

U-17  Sydney Teague 3B Canada Great Britian Exchange
U-15  AvaTellez OF Region 5 Dallas HPP Identifier
U-15  Gianna Terlop OF Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-15  Bailey Tickle OF Region 7 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-17  Kale'a Tindal OF Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier

U-13  Khloe Tolley C Region 2 Ashland HPP Identifier
U-15  Peyton Tom 2B Region 2 Gambrills HPP Identifier
U-16  Peyton Tsao SS Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-15  Jaeda Tucker P Region 3 Hoover HPP Identifier
U-13  Laney Tucker 2B Region 3 Raleigh HPP Identifier
U-16  Norie Umene OF Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-13  Abigail Vallin C Region 10 Irvine HPP Identifier

U-14  Isabella Vaquero 2B Region 5 Columbia HPP Identifier
U-15  Grace Varua C Region 1 Gambrills HPP Identifier
U-13  Ruth Vazquez P Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-15  Arianna Vega OF Region 3 Orlando HPP Identifier
U-15  Cameron Vickers P Region 3 Orlando HPP Identifier
U-14  Chloe Walden C Region 4 Hoover HPP Identifier
U-13  Laiklee Watson C Region 3 Woodstock HPP Identifier
U-17  Alyson Watson 3B Region 10 Rocklin HPP Identifier
U-13  Kiara Watts C Region 3 Woodstock HPP Identifier
U-15  Ayana Weaver 3B Region 3 Raleigh HPP Identifier
U-16 Morgyn Welch P Region 3 Orlando HPP Identifier

U-15  Lydia Wells C Region 5 Oklahoma City HPP Identifier



U-13
U-16
U-14
U-14
U-18
U-14
U-15
U-13
U-14
U-14
u-17
U-15
U-15
U-16
U-16

Layla Werner
Brooklyn Wesley
Jayda White
Dorianna White
Jada Williams
Elliana Williams
Shylo Williford
Lillie Wilson
Cienna Wilson
Taylor Woitalewicz
Carly Woolard
Cayla Wright
Harlie Wright
Ariel Yee
Reagan Young

P/SS

Region 5
Region 5
Region 3
Region 3
Region 5
Region 3
Region 3
Region 4
Region 10
Region 5
Region 3
Region 2
Region 5
Region 5
Region 3

Oklahoma City HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP Identifier
Orlando HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Hoover HPP Identifier
Irvine HPP Identifier
Ashland HPP Identifier
Raleigh HPP Identifier
Gambrills HPP Identifier
Deer Park HPP Identifier
Dallas HPP Identifier
Woodstock HPP Identifier



